A
B
C
D
E
F
G
F L U I D  S E N S O R S  |  S I C K 8013856/2010-11-02

Ambient temperature, operation 0 °C ... +60 °C
Ambient temperature, storage –20 °C ... +70 °C
Ordering information
Process pressure Process connection Nominal width meas-
uring tube
Maximum flow Model name Part No.
Max. 10 bar
G 1/2 NW 10 21 l/min FFUS10-1G1IO 6041737
G 3/4 NW 15 36 l/min FFUS15-1G1IO 6041249
Max. 6 bar
G 1 NW 20 60 l/min FFUS20-1G1IO 6041738
G 1 1/4 NW 25 240 l/min FFUS25-1G1IO 6041739
A
B
C
D